6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

SPORTS ADVISORY COMMITIEE

AGENDA
Sports Advisory Committee

Upper County Community Recreation Center
8201 Emory Lane, Gaithersburg
Thursday, February 22, 2024
6:00 p.m.

Welcome and General Announcements - Tom Cove
Review and Approve Agenda
Review and Approve January Minutes
Team Building
Debriefing of Committee testimony at County Council
Montgomery Parks Report — Historical Use Briefing and Survey
Working Group Recommendation Proposals

Next Steps

Administrative Items:

. Nominating Committee

. Operating Budget Calendar
Action Items

. Next Meeting: March 22 at TBD

. SSRAC Ribbon Cutting — February 24, 10:00 am
Adjourn

2425 Reedie Drive, 10th Floor, Wheaton, MD 20902 e 240-777-6800 ® www.mocorec.com/about/sac



