

AGENDA

Sports Advisory Committee
Upper County Community Recreation Center
8201 Emory Lane, Gaithersburg
Thursday, February 22, 2024
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.	Welcome and General Announcements - Tom Cove
6:05 p.m.	Review and Approve Agenda
6:10 p.m.	Review and Approve January Minutes
6:15 p.m.	Team Building
6:30 p.m.	Debriefing of Committee testimony at County Council
6:45 p.m.	Montgomery Parks Report – Historical Use Briefing and Survey
7:00 p.m.	Working Group Recommendation Proposals
7:45 p.m.	Next Steps
7:50 p.m.	Administrative Items:
7:55 p.m.	Action Items Next Meeting: March 22 at TBD SSRAC Ribbon Cutting – February 24, 10:00 am
8:00 p.m.	Adjourn

